	Weekday Windfall draw no.
	4450



	Draw Date:
	Wednesday, 2 October 2024



Drawn Numbers
	Winning Numbers
	
	45
	40
	43
	3
	14
	33

	(drawn order)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Supplementary Numbers
	
	20
	21
	
	
	
	

	(drawn order)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Dividends
	
	Dividend
	Total Winners
	Total Prizes Payable

	
	
	
	

	Division 1
	$1,000,000.00
	1
	$1,000,000.00

	Division 2
	$15,406.30
	4
	$61,625.20

	Division 3
	$769.15
	124
	$95,374.60

	Division 4
	$33.60
	8,074
	$271,286.40

	Division 5
	$17.30
	22,328
	$386,274.40

	Division 6
	$13.70
	47,619
	$652,380.30

	
	
	
	

	
	
	78,150
	$2,466,940.90



Bloc Winners Summary
	
	VIC/TAS
	QLD
	NSW/ACT
	WA
	SA
	NT

	Division 1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Division 2
	2
	0
	0
	0
	2
	0

	Division 3
	19
	38
	35
	20
	12
	0

	Division 4
	1,696
	1,983
	2,477
	1,246
	616
	56

	Division 5
	5,025
	5,297
	6,871
	3,374
	1,551
	210

	Division 6
	10,418
	10,791
	15,818
	6,779
	3,521
	292

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17,161
	18,109
	25,201
	11,419
	5,702
	558



Division 1:   $1,000,000.00 Guaranteed for up to 6 Winners
	






